Event:
Organiser:
Date:
Place:
Distance:

Classification: ELITE MEN

Participant

OCR POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS - 3 KM

OCR Polish Championships
OCRA POLAND
2018-08-24

Zabki

3 km

Category MCat

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
3km

Pace
min/km

B4SP&GRT

Pace
km/h

SOBIERAJSKI Wojciech
ZAWISTOWSKI Jakub
ALBON Jonathan
KOWALCZYK Dawid
HARBYNOU lhar
MORAWSKI Mieszko
ORANKIEWICZ Krzysztof
PYZ Marek

GOLEC Rafat
LOBODZINSKI Piotr
ROLA Rafat

N O Uk WN P

DNC
DNC

Total 11 results.

OCRA POLAND
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

OFF- ROAD RUNNERS

CROSSFIT SIEDLCE &CROSSFIT 2UKOW
OCRA POLAND

ZABIEGANY WOLOMIN

ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN

N o Uk W N

00:20:17.20
00:24:19.45
00:24:51.95
00:27:00.55
00:27:12.45
00:28:42.20
01:40:49.55
00:36:19.05
01:32:48.50
DNF

DNF

00:20:19.65
00:24:22.40
00:24:54.60
00:27:03.05
00:27:14.50
00:28:45.30
01:40:52.95
00:36:22.60
01:32:50.70
DNF

DNF

+00:04:02
+00:04:34
+00:06:43
+00:06:54
+00:08:25
+01:20:33

16.6%)
18.4%)
24.9%)
25.4%)
29.3%)
79.9%)
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6:45
8:06
8:17
9:00
9:04
9:34
33:36

8.9 (100%)
7.4 (83.1%
7.2 (80.9%
6.7 (75.3%
6.6 (74.2%
6.3 (70.8%
1.8 (20.2%
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-(0.0%
-(0.0%
- (0.0%
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