OCR POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS - 3 KM

Event: OCR Polish Championships

Organiser:
Date:
2018-08-24
Place:
Ząbki
Distance:
3 km

B45P@RT

Classification: ELITE MEN

						Net	Czas			
						time	brutto		Pace	Pace
Place	Participant	Number	Club	Category	MCat	3km	3km	Gap	min/km	km/h
1	SOBIERAJSKI Wojciech	9	OCRA POLAND	ELITE MEN	1	00:20:17.20	00:20:19.65		6:45	8.9 (100%)
2	ZAWISTOWSKI Jakub	6	HUSARIA RACE TEAM	ELITE MEN	2	00:24:19.45	00:24:22.40	+00:04:02 (16.6%)	8:06	7.4 (83.1%)
3	ALBON Jonathan	1		ELITE MEN	3	00:24:51.95	00:24:54.60	+00:04:34 (18.4%)	8:17	7.2 (80.9%)
4	KOWALCZYK Dawid	12		ELITE MEN	4	00:27:00.55	00:27:03.05	+00:06:43 (24.9%)	9:00	6.7 (75.3%)
5	HARBYNOU Ihar	10		ELITE MEN	5	00:27:12.45	00:27:14.50	+00:06:54 (25.4%)	9:04	6.6 (74.2%)
6	MÓRAWSKI Mieszko	3	HUSARIA RACE TEAM	ELITE MEN	6	00:28:42.20	00:28:45.30	+00:08:25 (29.3%)	9:34	6.3 (70.8%)
7	ORANKIEWICZ Krzysztof	4		ELITE MEN	7	01:40:49.55	01:40:52.95	+01:20:33 (79.9%)	33:36	1.8 (20.2%)
DNC	PYZ Marek	7	OFF- ROAD RUNNERS	ELITE MEN		00:36:19.05	00:36:22.60		-	- (0.0%)
DNC	GOLEC Rafał	2	CROSSFIT SIEDLCE &CROSSFIT ?UKÓW	ELITE MEN		01:32:48.50	01:32:50.70		-	- (0.0%)
	ŁOBODZIŃSKI Piotr	8	OCRA POLAND	ELITE MEN		DNF	DNF		-	- (0.0%)
	ROLA Rafał	5	ZABIEGANY WOŁOMIN	ELITE MEN		DNF	DNF		-	- (0.0%)

Total 11 results.